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YemnioHaT U-21. 2015/16
2015/16 21-i Typ, MaTy Nel142

CyboTa, 09.04.2016, 13:00, "Lina3z", JiloTix. 17°C. nagadi: 250

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke

1 [eHbKoB epmaH

10 Kosak OnekcaHgp

15 Tpavos ni6

3 MwupoHeHKo Inns

13 Masntok Mukona

6 MaTBees Knpuno

16 Knumuyk HOpiin

18 Knak Onekcin

17 3apepaka Makcum

2 Crtopuwnno fpocnas

7  dnoseHko PomaH

3anacHi

12 [OMuTpoyeHKo Bagmm

5 Jlbora OaHwnno

14 Xamxognepa OnekcaHgp

4  €caynoB ApTeM

8 CaBuyk Ceprin

9 Jlnctok AHZpin

11 €BOOKMMOB AHTOH
ApbiTp:
Hepno OnekcaHap
AcucTeHT 1:
MeTpakoB €Brex
ACUCTEHT 2:
Mpuctyna Ceprii
4-vi apbiTp:

KpusoHocoB Mukona
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
NepeBiHcbkun Oner

2:4
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WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK
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prUeHKo EBreH
Credniok OmuTpo
Kayapaba Tapac
CaryTkiH aHuno
Caranpak Bacuib
Wnwka Muxanno
KopobeHko AHapii
Apabigze lopri
3ybkos OnekcaHap
MixanboHOK OnekcaHap
Bopsavyk AHLpin

3anacHi

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Kyapuk Oner

CaBiH Bnagucnas
besyrnun Muknta
KykceHko borgaH
ApeHpapyk OeHunc
IBaHOB ApTeM

byran Brnagucnas
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YemnioHaT U-21. 2015/16, 2015/16, 21-11 Typ, MaTy Ne142
CyboTa, 09.04.2016, 13:00, "Hinaz", JlioTix. 17°C. Tnsgadi: 250

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbKe

16 Knumyyk HOpin

16 Knumyyk HOpin

6 MaTBeeB Knpwuno
8 CaBuyk Ceprin

16 Knumyyk HOpin

10 Ko3ak OnekcaHap

18 Knak Onekcin
9 Jluctok AHAapin

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N

N

2:4
12'
21"
29'
29
32'
48'
54!
62'
63'
64'
66'
67'
69'
73
78'
89'
89'

90+1'

N

N

N

«WaxTap» [loHeubK

4 Kavapaba Tapac

8 KopobeHko AHApii
16 ApeHpapyk OeHunc

3 CaryTkiH JaHwuno

10 MixanboHOK OnekcaHap

11 3ybkos OnekcaHap

3 CaryTkiH JaHuno

10 MixanboHoK OnekcaHap
7 Apabin3e lopri

16 ApeHpapyk [leHuc

7 Apabipnze liopri
18 byraw Bnagucnas

11 3ybkos OnekcaHap

5 Ctedhniok OMUTPO
13 CaBiH Bnagncnas

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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